

ITEM NO.10+61+62+63+64

COURT NO.3

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 34259/2023

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27-01-2020 in MFA No. 5901/2015 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At Bengaluru)

H S LOKESH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER AND
ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.268149/2023-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.268150/2023-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING / CURING THE DEFECTS)

WITH

Diary No(s). 34401/2023

(IA No.1079/2024-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.1078/2024-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING / CURING THE DEFECTS)

Diary No(s). 34520/2023

[IA No.268415/2023-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.268416/2023-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING / CURING THE DEFECTS)

Diary No(s). 34667/2023

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.268594/2023-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.268592/2023-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING / CURING THE DEFECTS)

Diary No(s). 34940/2023

[FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.268348/2023-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.268349/2023-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING / CURING THE DEFECTS)

Diary No(s). 34334/2023 (IV-A)

(IA No.268617/2023-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.268618/2023-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING / CURING THE DEFECTS)

Diary No(s). 34845/2023 (IV-A)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.268624/2023-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.268623/2023-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING / CURING THE DEFECTS)

Diary No(s). 34920/2023 (IV-A)

(IA No.268602/2023-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.268603/2023-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING / CURING THE DEFECTS)

Date : 04-01-2024 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP MEHTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anand Sanjay M Nuli, Adv.

Mr. Suraj Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Nanda Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Dharm Singh, Adv.

M/S. Nuli & Nuli, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested by learned counsel for the petitioner(s), list these matters after two weeks.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(ANJU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)